RED BLEND

CHAMPAGNE SPARKLING

Bariano DOCG VENETO, NV 59
Luc Belaire Gold FRANCE, NV 75
Ca'del Bosco LOMBARDY, NV 93
Lanson Pere & Fils FRANCE, NV 104
Moet Imperial FRANCE, NV 140
Veuve Cligout Yellow Label FRANCE, NV 145
Veuve Cliquot Rose FRANCE, NV 162
Dom Perignon FRANCE, 2013 500
Louis Roederer Cristal FRANCE, 2014 650
AROMATIC WHITES

Chiarlo Moscato D’asti Nivole PIEDMONT, 2021 56
Sainte Marguerite Symphonie PROVENCE, 2022 60
La Fete Du Rose PROVENCE, 2022 62
Terlato Pinot Grigio FRIULI, 2022 63
Hampton Water Rose LANGUEDOC, 2022 64
Felluga Pinot Grigio FRIULI, 2021 65
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Unshackled By Prisoner CALIFORNIA, 2021 56
Alpha Estates GREECE, 2022 56
Loveblock NEW ZEALAND, 2022 60
St Clair NEW ZEALAND, 2023 60
DelLille Estate Chaluer Blanc WASHINGTON, 2021 70
Merry Edwards CALIFORNIA, 2021 110
CHARDONNAY

Saracina Un Oaked MENDOCINO, 2021 65
Patz & Hall soNOMA, 2019 68
Sonoma Cutrer RUSSIAN RIVER, 2022 70
Jordan RUSSIAN RIVER, 2021 95
Gary Farrell RUSSIAN RIVER, 2020 99
Pahlmeyer Jayson NAPA, 2020 135
Far Niente NAPA, 2022 150
Shafer Red Shoulder Ranch NAPA, 2022 155
Kistler Les Noisetiers RUSSIAN RIVER, 2021 170
MERLOT

Matanzas Creek ALEXANDER, 2019 77
Duckhorn NAPA , 2020 120
ZINFANDEL

Ridge Lyton Springs DRY CREEK, 2020 125
PINOT NOIR

Roco WILLAMETTE, 2021 60
Dutton Goldfield Duton Ranch CALIFORNIA, 2021 82
Flowers SONOMA, 2021 110
Gary Farrell RUSSIAN RIVER, 2021 120
Patz & Hall soNOMA, 2018 130
Twomey ANDERSON, 2021 135
Goldeneye ANDERSON, 2021 130
L’ Usine Orin Swift, SANTARITA, 2018 155
Lonesome Rock WILLAMETTE, 2021 165
Kosta Brown Cerise Vineyard ANDERSON, 2019 350

Taken NAPA, 2019 58
Slo Down Sexual Chocolate CALIFORNIA, 2021 60
Hess Lion Tamer NAPA, 2019 105
Justin Isosceles PASO ROBLES, 2019 110
San Simeon Stormwatch PASO ROBLES, 2019 15
Girard Artistry NAPA, 2019 125
Klipsun WASHINGTON, 2020 130
Shafer TD9 NAPA, 2019 150
Insignia By Joseph Phelps NAPA, 2019 650
IMPORTED REDS

Domaine Skouras Megas Oenos GREECE, 2019 68
Penfolds Bin 389 SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 2020 78
Castiglion Del Bosco Brunello TUSCANY, 2018 130
Tenuta San Guido Guidalberto TUSCANY, 2021 140
San Polo Brunello TUSCANY, 2018 150
Chiarlo Barolo PIEDMONT, 2019 165
Il Poggione Brunello TUSCANY, 2018 195
Frescobaldi Castelgio Brunello TUSCANY, 2017 195
Testamatta Bibi TUSCANY, 2019 195
Antinori Tignanello TUSCANY, 2020 370
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia TUSCANY, 2020 540
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

True Myth PASO ROBLES, 2020 56
The Critic NAPA, 2021 58
Franklin Road CALIFORNIA, 2021 60
Herdsman YOLO, 2020 62
Raymond Reserve NAPA , 2020 115
Jordan ALEXANDER, 2019 140
Antica NAPA, 2018 150
Duckhorn NAPA, 2019 160
Rombauer NAPA, 2019 175
Pride NAPA, 2020 175
Pahlmeyer Jayson NAPA, 2020 199
Cht Montelena NAPA, 2019 199
Caymus NAPA, 2021 210
Silver Oak ALEXANDER, 2018 210
Stags’ Leap The Leap NAPA, 2019 210
Stags Leap Artemis NAPA, 2020 215
Joseph Phelps NAPA , 2019 215
Mt Brave MT VEEDER, 2018 225
Nickel & Nickel NAPA, 2019 230
Shafer One Five NAPA, 2019 240
Chimney Rock NAPA, 2019 240
Plumpjack, NAPA, 2019 290
Far Niente NAPA, 2020 315
Silver Oak NAPA, 2018 340
Odette Estate NAPA, 2019 350
Klipsun WASHINGTON, 2019 350
La Jota HOWELL MT, 2018 375
Timeless By Silver Oak NAPA, 2019 380
Caymus Special Select NAPA, 2018 475
Cardinale NAPA, 2019 575
Ovid By Silver Oak NAPA, 2016 625
Shafer Hillside Select NAPA, 2018 650
Hundred Acre Wraith NAPA, 2018 1500

PLEASE ACCEPT OUR APOLOGIES IF A PARTICULAR VINTAGE OR VARIETAL ISN'T AVAILABLE.
WINE, LIKE ALL GOOD THINGS IN LIFE, CAN'T ALWAYS BE GUARANTEED.



Vodka

Absolut Elyx
Bellevue

Belvedere

Effen Black Cherry
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Orange
Grey Goose Essences
Ketel One

Ketel One Citron
Praire Organic Cucumber
Sneaky Fox

Stoli Bluberi

Stoli Elit

Three Olives Vanilla
Titos

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Gray Whale
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Praire Organic
Tanqueray

Tequila
BLANCO
Casamigos
Codigo Rosa
Comisario

Don Julio

Don Fulano

El Bandido Yankee
Lobos 1707 Joven
Patron El Cielo
Patron Silver
Riazul

Tequila 1349

REPOSADO

Casamigos

Casamigos Cristalino

Cayeya Single Barrel
Cincoro

Clase Azul

Dobel Diamante Bellevue Barrel*
Don Julio

El Bandido Yankee

BOURBON - WHISKEY - SCOTCH

Bourbon

Angels Envy

Angel’s Envy Cask Strength*
Bakers 7yr

Basil Hayden

Bookers

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit

Elmer T Lee*

Few

Four Roses Small Batch
Highwest Praire

Jefferson Reserve

Jim Beam

Knob Creek

Makers Mark

Old Forrester 100 Proof
Van Winkle Special Reserve 12yr*
Puncher’s Chance
Russell's Reserve 10yr
Uncle Nearest 1856
Whistle Pig Piggy Back 6yr
Widow Jane 10yr

Widow Jane Lucky 13

Wild Turkey 101

Woodford Reserve

American Whiskey
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Fire

14.50
12.50
14.00
14.00
14.50
14.50
14.00
14.00
14.00
12.50
13.00
13.00
17.00
12.50
14.00

14.00
14.50
14.50
17.00
12.50
14.50

20.00
22.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
19.00
35.00
19.00
19.00
18.00

20.00
20.00
2750
24.50
3700
18.50
20.00
18.50

19.00
49.00
22.00
18.50
25.50
16.50
17.00
2750
19.00
18.50
18.00
22.00
15.50
18.00
17.00
16.50
79.00
17.00
18.50
19.00
18.00
22.00
28.50
16.50
18.50

18.50
17.00
17.00

REPOSADO (contd)

Gran Centenario

Gran Coramino Cristalino
Komos Rosa

Lobos 1707

Patron

Patron El Alto

Rizul

Tequila 1349

ANEJO

Casamigos

Cincoro

Clase Azul

Comisario

Dobel Anejo Bellevue Barrel*
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 70 Cristalino
El Bandido Yankee
Gran Coramino
Komos Reserva
Komos Cristalino
Patron

Razul

EXTRA ANEJO

Cuervo 250th Anniversario*
Cuervo De La Familia Reserva
Dobel 50 Cristalino

Dobel 50 Silver Oak*

Eight Reserve by 818

Gran Centenario Leyenda
Komos

Mezcal
Casamigos
Vida Mezcal

Rum

Bacardi

Bumbu

Captain Morgan
Mount Gay
Myers

Ron Zacapa 23

Canadian Whisky
Fraser & Thompson
Crown Royal Reserve

Irish Whiskey
Bushmills 12yr
Bushmills 16yr
Bushmills 21yr
Jameson

Lost Irish
Proper Twelve
Tullamore DEW

Jaganese Whisky
Hibiki Japanese Whiskey
Suntory Toki

Rye Whiskey

Angel’'s Envy Rye

Angels Envy Rye Cask Strength*
Basil Hayden Rye

Bulleit Rye

Noble Oak Double Oak Rye
Sazerac Rye

Templeton Rye

Whistle Pig Rye 10yr

Widow Jane Paradigm Rye

Scotch - Blended
Dewar’s

Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue
Monkey Shoulder

16.00
19.00
26.50
20.00
19.00
37.00
20.00
19.00

22.00
29.50
111.00
24.50
19.00
42.00
20.00
20.00
26.50
32.50
2750
22.00
24.50

361.00
40.00
32.50
161.00
39.00
29.50
64.00

19.00
14.50

13.00
14.00
13.00
13.50
13.50
16.00

16.00
19.00

20.00
29.00
51.00
16.50
18.50
16.00
16.50

19.00
18.00

24.50
56.00
18.50

17.00
18.50
16.50
18.50
25.50
18.50

16.50
18.00
51.00
17.00

Cognac
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Blue Swift
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis Xl

1/2 oz.

10z

20z

Liqueurs

Amaretto Disaronno
Amaro Montenegro
Aperol

Averna Amaro

B&B

Baileys

Bellissimo Limoncello
Bellissimo Arancello
Bellissimo Coffee
Campari

Carpano Antica
Chambord

Cynar

Cointreau

Drambuie

Dry Sack
Fernet-Branca
Frangelico

Grand Marnier

19.00
20.00
42.00
19.00
20.00
39.00

130.00
240.00
350.00

17.00
18.50
16.50
18.50
18.00
18.50
16.00
16.00
16.00

17.00

1700
18.00
16.00
16.50
20.00
15.50
18.00
18.00
18.00

Grand Marnier Cuvee du Centenaire  40.00

Italicus

Jager

Kahlua

Leroux Amaretto
Leroux Peachtree
Licor 43

Licor 43 Chocolate
Lillet Blanc
Bellissimo

Nonino Amaro
Nonino Aperitivo
Nonino Vendemmia Grappa
Romana Sambuca
Rum Chata
Southern Comfort
St Germain

Scotch - Single Malt
ISLAY

Lagavulin 16yr
Laphroaig 10yr

HIGHLANDS
Dalmore 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Oban

Tomatin Dualchas
Tomatin 12yr

ISLANDS
Talisker 10yr

SPEYSIDE
Balvenie Doublewood
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivet 12yr
Glenlivet 21yr
Glenrothes 18yr
Glenrothes 25yr
The Macallan 12yr
The Macallan 15yr
The Macallan Rare Cask
The Macallan 18yr
The Macallan 25yr
The Macallan M*
1/20z
loz

*Limited Availability

18.00
18.00
16.50
15.00
15.00
16.50
16.50
15.50
17.00
19.00
18.50
19.00
16.50
16.00
16.50
16.50

29.50
22.00

22.00
17.00
26.50
18.50
19.00

22.00

22.00
22.00
19.00
51.00
39.00
82.00
25.50
35.00
56.00
58.00
306.00

275.00
550.00



